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TRAFFIC CONTROL
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N
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Date County Municipality

Highway name & number Street classification

10/02/06 MUS Muskingum County

0005 (SPRY RD) STANDARD RURAL

↑

Direction
of route

85% PACE
Test
Runs* *** **

R2-1-35
6.5 OM-3R

OM-3R OM-3L
TR  197 (RUSTIC RD) OM-3L W1-7

R2-1-35
6.4

6.3

W13-1-20 W13-1-10
W1-5L W1-5R

6.2

6.1

6.0

W13-1-20
W1-5R

5.9 CR 22 (CLAY PIKE) R2-1-35

Edge of
berm

Edge of
berm

Edge of
pavement Sheet _____  of _____ sheets1 5

 4  4 9  9
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Edge of
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2

7.9

7.8

R2-1-35
W11-7

7.7

TR 442 (E WHEELING RD)
TR 42 (PARK LN)

R2-1-35

7.6

7.5

7.4

7.3

Edge of
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Edge of
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Edge of
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Edge of
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9.3

9.2

9.1

9.0

8.9

8.8

8.7 US 22 R1-1

Edge of
berm

Edge of
berm
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